
1990

4. november i Pinneberg, Tyskland.

Tyskland Danmark

Damer: Damer:

Martina Linnenbrink 752 Gudrun Jensen 750

Gabi Pieper 750 1502 Susanne Olsen 740 1490

Kerstin Mundt 753 2255 Alice Gad 742 2232

Inge Jacobsen 767 3022 Birthe Ravn 735 2967

Christa Grobe 763 3785 Annette Jensen 756 3723

Rita Mesterharm 757 4542 Jannie Jensen/res 722 4445

Res: Petra Jacobs 4542 Res: Annalisa Andersen 4445
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Herrer: Herrer:

Hartmut Kasimir 1523 Jens Rasmussen 1506

Utz Strehmel 1510 3033 Gunner Nielsen 1508 3014

Jens Buck 1517 4550 Bent Ole Gad/res. 1477 4491

Peter Mundt 1531 6081 Jens H. Andersen 1498 5989

Robert Neumann 1529 7610 Tonny Jensen 1504 7493

Jochen Kählert 1531 9141 Kaj Lindstrøm 1493 8986

Res: Björn Wilhelm 9141 Res: Finn Madsen 8996
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